
Undergraduate 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 Other Total

FT PT FT PT FT PT

Camden Arts & Sciences 863 732 311 499 3 0 48 2456 826 144 1287 191 0 8

Sch. Of Nursing (RBHS) 290 358 170 94 0 0 28 940 130 14 664 132 0 0

Continuous Education 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 94 10 33 11 40 0 0

EJ Bloustein School of Planning 78 135 21 0 0 0 0 234 55 5 152 22 0 0

Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 0 0 214 221 176 210 14 835 302 1 526 6 0 0

Mason Gross School of the Arts 127 179 195 219 0 0 25 745 272 10 447 16 0 0

Newark Col. Of Arts & Sciences 772 973 673 1216 24 0 0 3658 1245 192 1956 265 0 0

Rutgers Business School (NB) 768 1109 824 799 0 0 0 3500 1941 43 1468 48 0 0

Rutgers Business School (NK) 722 802 396 655 10 0 1 2586 1240 231 925 190 0 0

School of Engineering 913 996 986 914 1 0 2 3812 2751 162 860 39 0 0

School of Arts & Sciences 4682 6868 4775 3893 21 4 278 20521 9333 639 9940 607 2 0

School of Business (CM) 468 496 187 137 0 0 5 1293 607 157 386 143 0 0

Sch. Of Criminal Justice 155 263 115 198 1 0 0 732 271 105 294 62 0 0

Sch. Enviromental/Biological Sci 723 1001 794 597 1 0 22 3138 1054 117 1844 123 0 0

Sch. Of Management & Labor Rel. 135 187 38 17 7 1 3 388 129 51 106 102 0 0

Sch. Of Nursing (CM) 365 200 88 62 0 0 0 715 102 20 465 128 0 0

Sch. Of Health Professions 169 186 54 103 0 0 4 516 41 47 174 250 0 4

Sch Public Affairs & Admin. 40 69 44 53 0 0 0 206 59 14 118 15 0 0

University College (CM) 147 131 17 4 0 0 1 300 66 35 127 72 0 0

University College (NK) 70 138 26 20 0 0 527 781 50 255 118 358 0 0

Total Undergraduate 11487 14823 9928 9701 244 215 1052 47450 20484 2275 21868 2809 2 12

Grad. And Prof. Total

FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT

Biopharma 0 0 0 10 10 0 4 0 6 0 0

Continuous Education 0 0 0 9 9 0 3 0 6 0 0

EJ Bloustein School of Planning 183 28 0 9 220 87 17 96 20 0 0

Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 406 3 0 0 409 138 3 268 0 0 0

Grad. Sch. Appl. & Prof. Psych. 127 48 0 10 185 38 19 89 39 0 0

Grad. Sch. Of Biomedical Sci. (RBHS) 604 121 0 4 729 265 68 339 57 0 0

Graduate School (CM) 196 302 0 9 507 91 121 105 190 0 0

Graduate School (NB) 2188 1952 7 80 4227 1260 1101 935 931 0 0

Graduate School (NK) 419 327 1 35 782 188 175 232 187 0 0

Graduate School of Education 329 381 16 315 1041 88 167 257 529 0 0

Mason Gross School of the Arts 107 153 0 0 260 51 70 56 83 0 0

NJ Medical School (RBHS) 713 7 0 0 720 406 5 307 2 0 0

Rutgers Business School (NK) 633 1396 0 51 2080 363 873 270 574 0 0

RW Johnson Medical School (RBHS) 650 7 0 0 657 289 1 361 6 0 0

Sch. Of Comm. & Info. 128 265 0 8 401 42 57 86 216 0 0

Sch. Of Health Professions (RBHS) 534 475 0 19 1028 175 158 358 331 1 5

Sch. Of Law (CM) 328 103 1 0 432 188 56 141 47 0 0

Sch. Of Law (NK) 480 170 1 11 662 274 107 207 74 0 0

Sch. of Mgmt. & Labor Relations 181 130 0 8 319 55 33 126 105 0 0

Sch. Of Public Affairs & Admin. 136 333 1 7 477 53 130 84 210 0 0

School of Business (CM) 67 348 0 1 416 41 201 26 148 0 0

School of Criminal Justice 12 8 0 1 21 3 4 9 5 0 0

School of Dental Medicine (RBHS) 491 1 0 0 492 236 1 255 0 0 0

School of Nursing (CM) 12 34 0 13 59 1 3 11 44 0 0

School of Nursing (RBHS) 157 525 0 7 689 23 76 134 456 0 0

School of Public Health (RBHS) 134 197 0 7 338 37 65 97 138 0 1

School of Social Work 1176 504 9 88 1777 173 78 1012 514 0 0

Total Graduate and Professional 10391 7818 0 0 36 702 0 18947 4565 3596 5861 4918 1 6

Total College Credit Students 66397
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Male Female No Gender Rept'd

OtherDeg. Candidates Male Female No Gender Rept'd



Camden New Bruswick

Camden Arts & Sciences 2456 Continuous Education 94

Sch. Of Nursing (CM) 715 EJ Bloustein School of Planning 234

School of Business (CM) 1293 Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 835

University College (CM) 300 Mason Gross School of the Arts 745

Total Undergraduate 4764 Rutgers Business School (NB) 3500

Sch. Enviromental/Biological Sci 3138

Graduate School (CM) 507 Sch. Of Health Professions 516

Sch. Of Law (CM) 432 Sch. Of Management & Labor Rel. 388

School of Business (CM) 416 Sch. Of Nursing (RBHS) 940

School of Nursing (CM) 59 School of Arts & Sciences 20521

Total Graduate 1414 School of Engineering 3812

Total Undergraduate 34723

Total 6178

School of Nursing (RBHS) 689

Continuous Education 9

Newark Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 409

Newark Col. Of Arts & Sciences 3658 EJ Bloustein School of Planning 220

Rutgers Business School (NK) 2586 Graduate School (NB) 4227

Sch Public Affairs & Admin. 206 Grad. Sch. Appl. & Prof. Psych. 185

Sch. Of Criminal Justice 732 Sch. of Mgmt. & Labor Relations 319

University College (NK) 781 Sch. Of Comm. & Info. 401

Total Undergraduate 7963 Graduate School of Education 1041

Mason Gross School of the Arts 260

Graduate School (NK) 782 School of Social Work 1777

Rutgers Business School (NK) 2080 Sch. Of Health Professions (RBHS) 1028

Sch. Of Law (NK) 662 Grad. Sch. Of Biomedical Sci. (RBHS) 729

Sch. Of Public Affairs & Admin. 477 School of Public Health (RBHS) 338

School of Criminal Justice 21 School of Dental Medicine (RBHS) 492

Total Graduate 4022 NJ Medical School (RBHS) 720

RW Johnson Medical School (RBHS) 657

Total 11985 Biopharma 10

Total Graduate 13511

Total 48234

Full Time Part Time Total

Male 25049 5871 30920

Female 27729 7727 35456

Not Reported 3 18 21

Total 52781 13616 66397

KJI:mb Office of the University Registrar
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